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Classifica Generale

Varigotti Run - 2017

Nominativo

BONO DAVIDE
FERRECCHIO RICCARDO
PESCE GIOVANNI
GUSMEROLIPIERLUIGI
BASSO SERGIO
BRACCO OSCAR

NASO RICCARDO
MARIOTTA DEGO
CAMMARA FRANCESCO
SANTORO GIUSEPPE
VALLERGA SIMONE
PELIFFO ALBERTO
ARESTA SIMONE
BECCHETTI MAURO
GODINO MARCO
PAGLIASSO ALESSANDRO
DUTTO LUCA
SCURISIMONE

RINALDO FABRIZIO
PEDRONI CECILIA
COSSETTA ALESSANDRO
FENOGGIO MATTEO
BERTANO ADRIANO
BOLLA MASSIMO
PALAGI LUISA
BRIGNONE MAURO
SICCARDI CLAUDIO
FELICE SALVATORE
VADONE PATRIZIO
FARRIS ERWIN
CARLETTO STEFANINO
FRACCHIOLLA MATTIA
MANCA FEDERICO
CARLEVARINO GABRIELE
VARANO ELISA

SERENO GIULIA
BRUZZONE MASSIMO
DELPRATO FRANCESCO
MARTORELLIMASSIMO
GAMBETTA VITTORIO
ANDRONACO NELLA
FERRIDOMENICO
MANGIANTE STEFANO
PASTORINO ALESSANDRO
SEDDA ROBETO
FAZZINA FRANCESCO
ZUNINO MANUELA
BOZZANO CARLO
PERINO ANDREA
GUALERZI GIOVANNI

1di5

Societa’

Anno

1973
1980
1971
1972
1975
2010
1991
1984
1975
1988
1980
1968
1969
1987
1975
1978
1973
1974
1967
1981
1993
1980
1976
1971
1976
1962
1970
1983
1976
1976
1979
1985
1988
1976
1977
1997
1970
1984
1969
1966
1971
1972
1966
1971
1963
2003
1978
1985
1965

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

) G i
19/3/2017 Km
Categoria § 5 Tempo
3 o

1 Maschile M 153 00:45:33
2 Maschile M 154 00:45:42
3 Maschile M 85 00:47:16
4 Maschile M 58 00:47:33
5 Maschile M 75 00:47:55
6 Maschile M 171 00:48:02
7 Maschile M 168 00:48:17
8 Maschile M 212 00:48:41
8 Maschile M 109 00:49:37
10 Maschile M 199 00:49:41
11 Maschile M 88 00:50.02
12 Maschile M 19 00:50:03
13 Maschile M 211 00:50:04
14 Maschile M 190 00:50:23
15 Maschile M 92 00:50:35
16 Maschile M 200 00:51.03
17 Maschile M 147 00:51:03
18 Maschile M 189 00:51:06
19 Maschile M 101 00:51:39
1 Femminde F 50 00:52:00
20 Maschile M 226 00:52:19
21 Maschile M 110 00:52:20
22 Maschile M 188 00:52:37
23 Maschile M 220 00:52:44
2 Femminile F 118 00:53.04
24 Maschile M 31 00:53:39
25 Maschile M 61 00:54:37
26 Maschile M 105 00:54:53
27 Maschile M 184 00:55:43
28 Maschile M 176 00:55:45
29 Maschile M 90 00:56:16
30 Maschile M 66 00:56:30
31 Maschile M 112 00:56:42
32 Maschile M 197 00:56:44
3 Femminie F 56 00:56:59
4 Femminde F 173 00:57:49
33 Maschile M 219 00:57:54
34 Maschile M 162 00:58:01
35 Maschile M 119 00:58:03
35 Maschile M 181 00:58:09
5 Femminie F 47 00:582
37 Maschile M 33 00:58:32
38 Maschile M 170 00:58.47
39 Maschile M 27 00:58:49
40 Maschile M 116 00:58:55
41 Maschile M 148 00:59:06
6 Femminie F 89 00:59:11
42 Maschile M 213 00:59:19
43 Maschile M 54 00:59:33
44 Maschile M 192 00:59:49

1977

Autore: Braggio

9,00

minvkm

00:05:04
00:05:05
00:05:15
00:05:17
00:05:19
00:05:20
00:05:22
00:05:25
00:05:31
00:05:31
00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:44
00:05:47
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:51
00:05:52
00:05:54
00:05:58
00:06:04
00:06:06
00:06:11
00:06:12
00:06:15
00:06:17
00:06:18
00:06:18
00:06:20
00:06:25
00:06:26
00:06:27
00:06:27
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:33
00:06:34
00:06:35
00.06:35
00:06:37
00:06:39

e
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Classifica Generale

BERTONE MASSIMO
GARINO CORRADO
OLA VAN

OLIVERO PAOLO
TUMBARELLO GINO
RIZZO STEFANO
GIANNETTI GIANCARLO
MACCARONE DAVIDE
MANCA PAOLO
SOLANO RENATO
BOAGNO STEFANO
ANNOVAZZI FRANCESCA
MAESTRI FABIO
BONOLLO MARCO
PITTO ALBERTO
GENTA MARCELLO
LANFRANCHI CARLO
PASQUARELLIALBERTO
BOVA GIUSEPPE
MUNEROL MARCO
LINGUA GIORGIA
LOMBARDO STEFANO
ZUNINO FABIO
VASSALLO PAOLO
BASILE MARCO

CAREY CHRISTINA
BALDO FRANCESCO
PANNICCO ANDREA
GNEMMI COSTANZA
BIGNAZZI DIEGO
GASPARO ALESSANDRO
TREVIA LUCA

STUA WILLIAM
GIORDANENGO ANDREA
POLIZZI EMILANO
GIUSTO GESSICA
TARO MASSIMO
BRUZZONE FLAVIO
PIETRINIALESSIO
MOLTRASIO RENATO
MURATORISTEFANO
BONDILUCA

OPERTO LORENZO
DELFINO MARCELLO
LAVIOSA STEFANO
COLOMBATTO UGO
BRIANO MARCO
MOGLIO LUCIA

GAMIO MEGO MARCO
BORAGNO RICCARDO

2di 5

1971
1982
1971
1957
1965
1976
1972
1986
1955
1946
1982
1972
1968
1977
1974
1977
1988
1964
1971
1960
1987
1985
1970
1968
1988
1990
1983
1973
1981
1982
1984
1978
1952
1978
1975
1986
1963
1978
1981
1979
1966
1972
1984
1983
1976
1961
1974
1967
2000
1968

77

45 Maschile
46 Maschile
47 Maschile
48 Maschile
49 Maschile
50 Maschile
51 Maschile
52 Maschile
53 Maschile
54 Maschile
55 Maschile
7 Femminie
56 Maschile
57 Maschile
58 Maschile
59 Maschile
60 Maschile
61 Maschile
62 Maschile
63 Maschile
8 Femminde
64 Maschile
65 Maschile
66 Maschile
67 Maschile
8 Femminde
68 Maschile
69 Maschile
10 Femminile
70 Maschile
71 Maschile
72 Maschile
73 Maschile
74 Maschile
75 Maschile
11 Femminie
76 Maschile
77 Maschile
78 Maschile
79 Maschile
80 Maschile
81 Maschile
82 Maschile
83 Maschile
84 Maschile
85 Maschile
86 Maschile
12 Femminide
87 Maschile
88 Maschile

Autore: Braggio

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
Cronometristi

vt ‘A Camwd atrerngs

M
N
M
M
v
M
M
\
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
N
F
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
-
LY
N
N
M
M
M
F
M
M
N
M
M
M
LY
M
M
M
M
F
N
M

108 01:00:08
71 01:00:24
21 01:00:32
145 01:00:35

3 01:00:42
191 01:01:09
78 01:.01:17
106 01:01:25
11 01:01:31
81 01:01:51
180 01:02:03
218 01:02:30
51 01:02:40
229 01:02:50
26 01:03:19
42 01:03:26
205 01:03:28
17 01:03:39
60 01:03.45
87 01:03:54
23 01:03:56
22 01:03:57
122 01:04.07
230 01:04:11
115 01:04:43
114 01:04:43
131 01:04:44
113 01:04:52
195 01:05:10
82 01:05:21
84 01:0521
52 01:0526
203 01:05:52
94 01:06:05
48 01:06:37
133 01:06:47
96 01:06:54
125 01:07:06
126 01:07.06
32 01:07:17
24 01:07:28
103 01:07:29
150 01:07:34
135 01:08:08
157 01:08:17
76 01:08:43
138 01:09:00
72 01:09:00
34 01:09:32
79 01:09:47

00:06:41
00:06:43
00:06:44
00:06:44
00:06:45
00:06:48
00:06:49
00:06:49
00:06:50
00:06:52
00:06:54
00:06:57
00:06:58
00:06:59
00:07:02
00:07:03
00:07:03
00:07:04
00:07:05
00:07:06
00:07:06
00:07.06
00:07.07
00:07:08
00:07:11
00:07:11
00:07:12
00:07:12
00:07:14
00:07:16
00:07:16
00:07:16
00:07:19
00:07:21
00:07:24
00:07:25
00:07:26
00:07:27
00:07:27
00:07:29
00:07:30
00:07:30
00:07:30
00:07:34
00:07:35
00:07:38
00:07:40
00:07:40
00:07:44
00:07:45



Classifica Generale

101 PANDORO GIOVANNI
102 GRIMALDI MASSIMO
103 MARGARA MAURIZIA
104 GROMETTO FRANCO
105 CHIABRERO CLAUDIO
106 BO LINDA

107 MANTOVANISABRINA
108 CERMINARA MATTEO
109 PARODI MASSIMO
110 CARBONE PAOLO

111 PELLEGRINI ROBERTO
112 BOETTO SERENA

113 ROSSO SARA

114 MAGLIOLA FILIPPO
115 POGGISTEFANO

116 SALISERENA

117 BIANCHI DAVIDE

118 BENVENUTO MONICA
119 CAMBRIA SAMUEL
120 CAMBRIA ROBERTO
121 SIRIPAOLA

122 RAITERI ALESSANDRO
123 BERRUTI ALESSIA
124 CACCAPUOTIPAOLO
125 PARODIALBERTO
126 MONDA FRANCESCO
127 STRANO LUCIANO
128 CATALANO ALESSIO
129 SCARRONE ALICE
130 BODRITO BIANCA

131 NIGRA EMMA

132 MOZZETTA ALBERTO
133 GHIRAROLI LAURA
134 ANDREOLIROSSELLA
135 GAMIO MEGO CLAUDIO
136 PELISSA TIZIANO

137 BRUZZONE SIMONE
138 PIRAS PAOLA

139 SUPERTINO MONICA
140 SCARPA ELENA LUCIA
1417 MARTINIDEEGO

142 SAGOLA ROBERTA
143 SUAREZ DULCE

144 SILVESTRO BARBARA
145 PRIVATISTEFANIA
146 ANDREOSE SIMONETTA
147 DEVECCHIANDREA
148 VEZZO0SIDEBORAH
149 GUIDOTTI EMANUELA
150 PORCU MASSIMO

3di5

1951
1971
1972
1965
1963
1979
1974
1985
1965
1976
1977
1988
1973
1974
1960
1985
1981
1961
2006
197
1971
1976
1968
1960
1964
1982
1958
1982
2001
2001
2001
2010
2010
1963
1963
1982
1976
1971
1969
1988
1981
1967
1972
1974
1978
1970
1967
1968
1972
1976

77

89 Maschile
90 Maschile
13 Femminie
91 Maschile
92 Maschile
14 Femminile
15 Femminile
93 Maschile
94 Maschile
95 Maschile
96 Maschile
16 Femminde
17 Femminde
97 Maschile
98 Maschile
18 Femminile
99 Maschile
19 Femminie
100 Maschile
101 Maschile
20 Femminile
102 Maschile
21 Femminie
103 Maschile
104 Maschile
105 Maschile
106 Maschile
107 Maschile
22 Femminile
23 Femminie
24 Femminde
108 Maschile
25 Femminde
26 Femminie
109 Maschile
110 Maschile
111 Maschile
27 Femminie
28 Femminde
29 Femminde
112 Maschile
30 Femminie
31 Femminde
32 Femminile
33 Femminde
34 Femminde
113 Maschile
35 Femminie
36 Femminde
114 Maschile

Autore: Braggio

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
Cronometristi

vt ‘A Camwd atrerngs
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86 01:09:51
99 01:09:55

1 01:09:56
29 01:09:57
62 01:09:59
49 01:10:10
57 011021
161 01:10:23
139 01:10:27
120 01:10:37
121 01:10:37
214 01:10:46
73 01:10:52
500 01:10:59
100 01:11:19
46 01:12.00
224 o112
14 01:12:38
97 01:12:38
98 01:12:39
163 o1:12:41
28 01:12243
13 01:12:52
15 01:12:52
30 01:13:01
27 01134
59 01:14.07
183 01:14:24
127 01:14:25
124 01:1428
123 01:14:30
39 01:1433
40 0111434
44 01:14:48
35 01:14:54
186 01:14:57
102 01:14:57
185 01:15:04
144 01:15:05
167 01:15:14
169 01:15:14
18 01:1524
166 01:15:53
132 0111622
140 01:16:32
164 01:16:47
175 o172
177 011722
104 01172
151 01:17:38

00:07:46
00:07:46
00:07:46
00:07:46
00:07:47
00:07:48
00:07.49
00:07:49
00:07:50
00:07:51
00:07:51
00:07:52
00:07:52
00:07:53
00:07:55
00:08:00
00:08:01
00:08:04
00:08:04
00:08:04
00:08:05
00:08:05
00:08:06
00:08:06
00:08:07
00:08:12
00:08:14
00:08;16
00:08:16
00:08:17
00:08:17
00:08:17
00:08:17
00:08:19
00:08:19
00:08:20
00:08:20
00:08:20
00:08:21
00.08.22
00:08:22
00:08:23
00:08:26
00:08:29
00:08:30
00:08:32
00:08:36
00:08:36
00:08:36
00:08:38



Classifica Generale

151 TORELLO ANNA

152 CRUCIANI MICHELA

153 ADORNO MASSIMO

154 SASSONE MARIA EUGENIA
155 GUGLIELMETTO GIANCARLO
156 CONTERNO MARIAGRAZIA
157 SCAVINO DANIELA

158 LAMERA MICHELANGELO
159 MORRA CAMILLA

160 BIANCO AGNESE

161 ICARIO SAMANTA

162 SAURIN NATALIA

163 MILLAR DIANA

164 GIANMUSSO MARINA
165 GRISOLIA ELEANA

166 NOVELLA PAOLA

167 GALLIANO ALESSANDRA
168 GIORDANO MARWICARLA
169 ZUNINO ELENA

170 ARDISSONE ROSSANA
171 CANEPA ALICE FRANCASCA
172 MASUTTICARLA

173 CONTARINO NICOLETTA
174 BECCO ELEONORA

175 PASSARELLI SUSI

176 SCARONE STEFANIA

177 CECILIO AVALAB AMAI
178 TERRANOVA GIULIA

179 GIUSTO GIORGIA

180 CANEPA ELEONORA

181 MACCIONIVIRNA

182 ZANETTE PAOLO

183 PIAGGI SIMONA

184 DALLA BOTTA PATRIZIA
185 ASTIBARBARA

186 COLOMBA ARIANNA

187 GHIGLIAZZA CLAUDIA
188 COCCHETTO ERKKA

189 POTZ ANNALISA

190 TORTEROLO ILARIA

191 FACCINIVRGILIO

192 CARTOLARI SANDRA

193 ANGIONIELISABETTA
194 GENOVA ROBERTO

195 CASELLA MAURIZIO

196 GENOVA SILVIA

197 MAGGI ELISABETTA

198 SQUILLACE MAYA

199 SQUILLACE GIUSEPPE
200 BEASTY SUZIE

4di 5

1969
1969
1964
1986
1953
1966
1981
1962
1995
1979
1985
1976
1975
1978
1974
1972
1974
1960
1979
1965
1978
1967
1973
1982
1965
1974
1984
1986
1993
1985
1965
1987
1967
1975
1970
1979
2010
2010
1966
1965
1962
1965
1969
1952
1969
1982
1980
2008
1969
1952

77

37 Femminie
38 Femminie
115 Maschile

39 Femminie
116 Maschile

40 Femminie
41 Femminie
117 Maschile

42 Femminie
43 Femminie
44 Femminile
45 Femminile
46 Femminile
47 Femminde
48 Femminie
49 Femminile
50 Femminde
51 Femminde
52 Femminde
53 Femminde
54 Femminile
55 Femminide
56 Femminide
57 Femminde
58 Femminide
50 Femminide
118 Maschile

60 Femminde
61 Femminile
62 Femminie
63 Femminie
119 Maschile

64 Femminie
65 Femminde
66 Femminde
67 Femminie
68 Femminde
69 Femminie
70 Femminde
71 Femminie
120 Maschile

72 Femminide
73 Femminie
121 Maschile

122 Maschile

74 Femminile
75 Femminile
76 Femminile
123 Maschile

77 Femminde

Autore: Braggio

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
Cronometristi

vt ‘A Camwd atrerngs

146 01:17:38
172 01:17:50
194 01:18:27
130 01:19:09
11 01:19:19
158 01:2221
155 01221
43 0122
225 01:22:36
134 01:22:56
198 01:23:06
128 01:23:20
129 01:23:20
20 01:23:23
137 01:23:59
165 01:24:17
160 01:24:32
55 01:24:33
136 01:24.46
152 01:25:14
77 01:2520
53 01:26:44
91 01:27:15
93 01:2720
12 01:28:00
17 01:28:01
25 01:28:02
204 01:28.06
210 01:28:35
156 01:29:44
159 01:29: 4
209 01:30:06
182 01:31:28
179 01:33:59
67 01:34:31
69 01:34:31
37 01:36:36
36 01:36:36
95 01:38:18
207 01:41:07
208 01:41:08
187 01:42:52
16 01:42:53
65 01:43271
63 01:43:28
64 01:43:29
141 01:44:34
201 01:45:09
202 01:45:10
217 01:45:26

00:08:38
00:08:39
00:08:43
00:08.48
00:08:49
00:09:09
00:09:09
00:09:10
00:09:11
00:09:13
00:09:14
00:09:16
00:09:16
00:09:16
00:09:20
00:09:22
00:09:24
00:09:24
00:09:25
00:09:28
00:09:29
00:09:38
00:09:42
00:09:42
00:09:47
00:00:47
00:09:47
00.09:47
00:09:51
00:09:58
00:09:58
00:10:01
00:10:10
00:10:27
00:10:30
00:10:30
00:10:44
00:10:44
00:10:55
00:11:14
00:11:14
00:11:26
00:11:26
00:11:30
00:11:30
00:11:30
00:11:37
00:11:41
00:11:41
00:11:43



Classifica Generale

201 PEET TRACY

202 KOCINA SIMONE

203 CIARLO ELENA

204 BOVE DELFINO LORENZA
205 PARADISO CLAUDIO

206 PIZZIMARIA PIA

207 PIZZIPAOLA

208 VALLE JACKIE FRANCESCO
209 GRATTAROLA CLAUDIA
210 CAZZULO MARIA FRANCA
211 PELLATIEUSABETTA
212 LANCELLOTTI LOREDANA
213 SAPIA DOMENICO

214 POLLERO SILVIA

215 RUA' MARIAGRAZIA

216 SCARAMELLI NICOL

217 BORIELLO MARTINA

218 PETROK ERIKA GABRIELLA
219 NARIANNA

220 MORANDO PAOLO

221 MORANDO CLAUDIO

222 MARAZZO MIRELLA

223 ROMANO CRISTINA

RIT CORE FULVIO

5dis

77

1967 78 Femminie
1974 124 Maschile
1981 79 Femminie
2010 80 Femminie
1968 125 Maschile
1974 81 Femminie
1970 82 Femminie
1959 126 Maschile
1964 83 Femminde
1956 84 Femminie
1963 85 Femminile
1965 86 Femminile
1965 127 Maschile
1965 87 Femminie
1961 88 Femminde
1979 89 Femminie
1990 90 Femminde
1977 91 Femminie
1975 92 Femminde
1974 128 Maschile
2008 129 Maschile
1977 93 Femminile
1969 94 Femminie
1963  Maschile

Autore: Braggio

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
Cronometristi

Covmmns ‘A, Canodatrornge

F
M
F
F
v
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
L
M
F
F
M

215 01:4526
193 01:46:40
196 01:46:41
38 01:47:30
80 01:47:31
68 02:00:08
70 02:01:07
6 02:01:21
2 020121
10 02:01:21
4 020121
7 02:08.06
9 02:08:06
8 02:08:07
5 02:08:16
223 02:22:18
228 02:22:19
174 022226
178 022221
222 02:26.06
221 02:26:06
216 02:21:01
107 02:27:19
83

00:11:43
00:11:51
00:11:51
00:11:57
00:11:57
00:13:21
00:13:27
00:13:29
00:13:29
00:13:29
00:13:29
00:14:14
00:14:14
00:14:14
00:14:15
00:15:49
00:15:49
00:15:50
00:15:50
00:16:14
00:16:14
00:16:21
00:16:22
00:00:00
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